


Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Base Model
TABLE 2
Description Type Code
1“ BSP mounting DMVTB/P/G/U FPB
1“ NPT mounting DMVTB/P/G/U FNB
1- 1/2 “ TRI-CLAMP (ISO2852)  in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U NCB
2“ TRI-CLAMP (ISO2852) in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U 7CB
DN40 Pipe Coupling (DIN11851) in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U 7DB
DN50 Pipe Coupling (DIN11851) in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U NDB
FLANGED DN40 PN10/16/25/40 in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U HKF
FLANGED DN50 PN40 / 25 in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U KKF
FLANGED 2” ANSI 600RF in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U KCF
FLANGED JIS 40K 50A in St. Steel DMVTB/P/G/U HJF
FLANGED DN40 PN10/16/25/40, St. St. ECTFE coated DMVTT HKV
FLANGED DN50 PN40 / 25 St. St. ECTFE coated DMVTT KKV
FLANGED 2” ANSI 600RF St. St. ECTFE coated DMVTT KCV
FLANGED JIS 40K 50A St. St. ECTFE coated DMVTT HJV
FLANGED DN50 PN16 in PP DMVTT KKP
FLANGED 2” ANSI 150RF in PP DMVTT KCP
FLANGED JIS 10K 50A in PP DMVTT HJP
Process Connection
M
IN
I-
V
ib
ra
ti
n
g
F
o
rk
 L
e
v
e
l
S
w
it
c
h
S
e
ri
e
s
:
D
M
V
T
Note: ATEX construction will be
available soon.
Page 6 of 7
TABLE 4
Description Type Code
Standard short length 69mm DMVTB/T/P/G/U 00
Standard long length 125mm DMVTB/T/P/G/U 01
Standard extended  length 200mm DMVTB/G 02
Customized length 0.2…..3000 mm (in steps of 100mm) DMVTB/T/P/G/U XX
Insertion Length
Note 1: Shortest forks 69mm and
125mm are available only for
Stainless Steel, standard polished
forks. Type B/P
Any other construction start from
200mm length.
TABLE 5
Description Code  Type of output
2 wires AC DIN Connector 1 AC output for serial connection
2 wires AC DIN Cable 2 AC output for serial connection
3 wires DC DIN Connector 3 NPN ; PNP Transistor output
3 wires DC DIN Cable NPN ; PNP Transistor output 4
2 wires DC DIN Connector 6 Dc Current change
2 wires DC DIN Cable Dc Current change 7
2 wires DC DIN Connector, Exia G Dc Current change 8
2 wires DC DIN Cable, Exia G Dc Current change 9
2 wires DC M12 Connector Dc Current change K
2 wires DC M12 Connector, Exia G Dc Current change L
3 wires DC M12 Connector NPN ; PNP Transistor output M
Electric Contact
Approvals
EUROPEAN DIRECTIVES
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC) 2014/30/EU
Compliant to EMC directive

Base Model
TABLE 2
Description Type Code
1“ BSP mounting DMVSL/G FPB
1“ NPT mounting DMVSL/G FNB
1- 1/2 “ BSP DMVSB/U NPB
1- 1/2 “ NPT DMVSB/U NNB
NON-STD FLANGE  FROM DN40 in St. Steel DMVSG/B/G/U XXB
FLANGED DN50 PN40 / 25 in St. Steel DMVSG/B/G/U KKF
FLANGED 2” ANSI 600RF in St. Steel DMVSG/B/G/U KCF
FLANGED JIS 40K 50A in St. Steel DMVSL / DMVSG HJF
FLANGED DN50 PN16 in PP DMVSL / DMVSG KKP
FLANGED 2” ANSI 150RF in PP DMVSL / DMVSG KCP
FLANGED JIS 10K 50A in PP DMVSL / DMVSG HJP
Process Connection
Note 1: only for material code
D,E,H,L.
M
IN
I-
V
i-
b
ra
ti
n
g
F
o
rk
 L
e
v
e
l
S
w
it
c
h
Note : ATEX construction will
be available soon.
TABLE 4
Description Type Code
Standard short length 125mm SS material DMVSL 01
Standard long length 200mm DMVSL 02
Customized length 0.3…..3000 mm (in steps of 100mm) DMVSL XX
Standard short length 137mm SS material DMVSG 01
Standard long length 175mm DMVSG 02
Standard long length 300mm DMVSG 03
Customized length 0.4…..3000 mm (in steps of 100mm) DMVSG XX
Insertion Length
Note 1: Shortest forks 69mm and
125mm are available only for
Stainless Steel, standard polished
forks. Type D
Any other construction start from
200mm length.
Page 6 of 7
TABLE 5
Description Code  Type of output
2 wires AC DIN Connector 1 AC output for serial connection
2 wires AC DIN Cable 2 AC output for serial connection
3 wires DC DIN Connector 3 NPN ; PNP Transistor output
3 wires DC DIN Cable NPN ; PNP Transistor output 4
2 wires DC DIN Connector 6 Dc Current change
2 wires DC DIN Cable Dc Current change 7
2 wires DC DIN Connector, Exia G Dc Current change 8
2 wires DC DIN Cable, Exia G Dc Current change 9
2 wires DC M12 Connector Dc Current change K
2 wires DC M12 Connector, Exia G Dc Current change L
3 wires DC M12 Connector NPN ; PNP Transistor output M
Electric Contact
Note 1: MINI version of switches,
are designed for OEMs application
and offers a wider range of output
signals, to meet the requirement of
several type of receivers normally
used in compact constructions
Note 2: ATEX construction, will be
available soon
Approvals
EUROPEAN DIRECTIVES
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC) 2014/30/EU
Compliant to EMC directive

Base Model
TABLE 2
Description Type Code
1“ BSP mounting DMTB/P/G/U FPB
1“ NPT mounting DMTB/P/G/U FNB
1- 1/2 “ BSP DMTG/U NPB
1- 1/2 “ NPT DMTG/U NNB
2“ BSP DMTG/U 7PB
2“ NPT DMTG/U 7NB
1- 1/2 “ TRI-CLAMP (ISO2852) DMTB/P/G/U NCB
2“ TRI-CLAMP (ISO2852) DMTB/P/G/U 7CB
DN40 Pipe Coupling (DIN11851) DMTB/P 7DB
DN50 Pipe Coupling (DIN11851) DMTB/P NDB
FLANGED DN40 PN10/16/25/40 in St. Steel DMTB HKF
FLANGED DN50 PN40 / 25 in St. Steel DMTB KKF
FLANGED 2” ANSI 600RF in St. Steel DMTB KCF
FLANGED JIS 40K 50A in St. Steel DMTB HJF
FLANGED DN40 PN10/16/25/40, St. St. ECTFE coated DMTT HKV
FLANGED DN50 PN40 / 25 St. St. ECTFE coated DMTT KKV
FLANGED 2” ANSI 600RF St. St. ECTFE coated DMTT KCV
FLANGED JIS 40K 50A St. St. ECTFE coated DMTT HJV
FLANGED DN50 PN16 in PP DMTT KKP
FLANGED 2” ANSI 150RF in PP DMTT KCP
FLANGED JIS 10K 50A in PP DMTT HJP
Process Connection
V
ib
ra
ti
n
g
F
o
rk
 L
e
v
e
l
S
w
it
c
h
S
e
ri
e
s
:
D
M
T
Note: ATEX contruction will be
available soon
Page 6 of 7
TABLE 3
Description Code
Aluminium Alloy housing, IP67 power coated, water-
proof
DMTB/T/P C
Aluminium Alloy housing, IP67, powder coated ATEX
Flameproof
DMTG/U H
Plastic, PBT fiberglass reinforced DMTB/T/P W
Housing
Note 1: The Enclosure is associa-
ted to the configuration of the
Forks .
TABLE 4
Description Type Code
Standard short length 69mm DMTB/T/P/G/U 00

Base Model
TABLE 2
Description Type Code
1“ BSP mounting DMSL/ DMSG FPB
1“ NPT mounting DMSL / DMSG FNB
1- 1/2 “ BSP DMSB / DMSU NPB
1- 1/2 “ NPT DMSB / DMSU NNB
NON-STD FLANGE  FROM DN40 in St. Steel DMSL/B/G/U XXB
FLANGED DN50 PN40 / 25 in St. Steel DMSL/B/G/U KKF
FLANGED 2” ANSI 600RF in St. Steel DMSL/B/G/U KCF
FLANGED JIS 40K 50A in St. Steel DMSL/B/G/U HJF
FLANGED DN50 PN16 in PP DMSL/B/G/U KKP
FLANGED 2” ANSI 150RF in PP DMSL/B/G/U KCP
FLANGED JIS 10K 50A in PP DMSL/B/G/U HJP
Process Connection
TABLE 3
Description Code
Aluminium Alloy housing, IP67 power coated, water-
proof
LDMSL / DMSG C
Aluminium Alloy housing, IP67, powder coated ATEX
Flameproof
DMSG / DMSU H
Plastic, PBT fiberglass reinforced DMSL / DMSG W
Housing
Note 1: The Enclosure is associa-
ted to the configuration of the
Forks.
V
ib
ra
ti
n
g
F
o
rk
 L
e
v
e
l
S
w
it
c
h
S
e
ri
e
s
:
D
M
S
Note: ATEX construction will be
available soon.
Page 6 of 7
TABLE 4
Description Type Code
Standard short length 125mm SS material DMSL 01